
Baanmarathon-2 - Heerenveen 27-10-2025

Jeugdwedstrijd 2 (pup/jun)

02 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 2  2

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Matthijs Jacobs-Monsees Langezwaag27 8

2 Pim de Vries Haule24 8

3 Niels de Jager Oldeberkoop28 8

4 Marijn ten Bloemendaal Sneek30 8

5 Renske Hut Waskemeer32 8

6 Naomi Oord Oldemarkt35 8

7 Noor Westra Leeuwarden36 8

8 Ilona Borger Ee40 8

9 Mirna van der Terp Jubbega25 8

10 Froucke Schoustra Easterwierrum39 8

11 Sanne  Andrea Otten Lemmer21 8

12 Loes Pragt Luttelgeest29 8

13 Lize Boons Luttelgeest37 8

14 Ranomi Schaap Wolvega33 8

15 Amarins Wolters Marrum23 8

16 Tiemen de Haan Aldeboarn22 7

27-10-2025 18:51:37 1 van 18rnd 3km 00:05:20uur (gem. 40,0sec) 36,0km/h



Baanmarathon-2 - Heerenveen 27-10-2025

Jeugdwedstrijd 2 (pup/jun)

02 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 2  2

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Matthijs Jacobs-Monsees 8 027 5:20.943 35.96037.856

2 Pim de Vries 8 024 5:21.470 36.27838.639

3 Niels de Jager 8 028 5:22.673 36.72436.724

4 Marijn ten Bloemendaal 8 030 5:23.358 37.08537.354

5 Naomi Oord 8 035 5:24.600 36.95138.493

6 Renske Hut 8 032 5:24.622 37.34038.310

7 Noor Westra 8 036 5:24.731 37.12238.097

8 Ilona Borger 8 040 5:26.437 36.88540.728

9 Mirna van der Terp 8 025 5:27.951 36.57739.597

10 Froucke Schoustra 8 039 5:28.263 37.11939.983

11 Sanne  Andrea Otten 8 021 5:28.848 37.40840.342

12 Loes Pragt 8 029 5:31.365 37.96140.857

13 Lize Boons 8 037 5:31.370 36.84740.772

14 Ranomi Schaap 8 033 5:41.589 37.81049.290

15 Amarins Wolters 8 023 5:42.399 39.44740.496

16 Tiemen de Haan 7 022 5:36.085 41.34859.200

27-10-2025 18:51:38 1 van 18rnd 3km 00:05:20uur (gem. 40,0sec) 36,0km/h


